GETWES

A DYV ENTTURE

Gold River to Concepcion®
Gold River to Critter Cove

Gold River to San Carlos*

Gold River to Kendrick Arm
Gold River to Nootka Island Lodge

CRUISES

Adult
51,00
$55.00
51,00
55,00
65.00

Child (6-17)
30,00
30,00
*30.00
30,00
*43,00

Anderson Pt. to Gold River
Concepcion to Gold River*
Critter Cove to Gold River

Nootka Island Lodge to Gold River

DEPARTURES: 9:00am il other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.

Gold River to San Carlos

Gold River to Friendly Cove

Adult
$51.00

*103.00

DEPARTURESZ lO:OOam All other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.

Gold River to Critter Cove
Gold River to Concepcion*
Gold River to San Carlos™
Gold River to Kendrick Arm

Golc
Golc

Golc

Gold River to Rosa Harbour*

River to Esperanza
River to Flynn’s Cove

River to Newton Cove

Gold River to Kyuquot

55,00
¥51.00
¥51.00
*55.00
377.00
¥93,00
03,00
03,00
¥100.00

Child (6-17)
*30,00
374,00

Child (6-17)
30,00
30,00
30,00
*30.00
37,00
*46.00
46,00
*46,00
%51.00

*51.00
*51.00
¥55.00

¥65.00

Child (6-17)
30,00
30,00
30,00

*43,00

SEASONAL - Wednesday/Saturday

Anderson Pt. to Gold River

Friendly Cove to Gold River

Adult
51,00

103.00

Child (6-17)
30,00
74,00

(A LLLAC, SEASONAL - Thursday/Friday

INBLUUNU Friday
Critter Cove to Gold River
Concepcion to Gold River*
San (arlos to Gold River*
Kendrick Arm to Gold River
Esperanza to Gold River
Flynn’s Cove to Gold River
Newton Cove to Gold River
Rosa Harbour to Gold River*
Kyuquot to Gold River

DEPARTURESZ 7:00am All other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.

Adult
55,00
$51,00
51,00
$55.00
$77.00
593,00
93,00
93,00
$100.00

Child (6-17)
30,00
*30,00
»30.00
*30,00
37,00
*46.00
*46,00
*46,00
*51.00

TRANSPORTATION

*Denotes kayak
drop-offs only.

Passengers AND kayaks can be
dropped off at all other destinations.

Tuesday...........ocooooo.. 1:30am
Thursday...... 4:00pm
prior Wednesday

NOTE Kayak loading begins 1.5 hours
before departure (as shown above).
For Thursday departures loading is
done Wednesday at 2pm - 4pm.

Kayak Single (One Way$30.00
Kayak Double (One Wa§40.00
Kayak Triple (One Way)%45,00

Canoe (One Way) 345,00
Dingy (One Way) 50,00
Jet Ski (One Way) 575,00
GETWES

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

1-811-824- 8253

or 1-250-283-2515
reservations@getwest.ca

Monday - Friday:
8:00am - 4:30pm
Saturday/Sunday: Closed

GETWEST.CA

Departures; Gold River,
British Columbia




