

2025 INEWAY FARES

Due to the complexities of One Way Transportation, these trips cannot be booked online; by phone or email only. Fares include 5% GST.

Nootha Sound Day Cruise YEAR ROUND - Tuesday

	Adult	Child (6-17)		Adult	Child (6-17)
Gold River to Concepcion*	\$51.00	\$30.00	Anderson Pt. to Gold River	\$51.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Critter Cove	\$55.00	\$30.00	Concepcion to Gold River*	\$51.00	\$30.00
Gold River to San Carlos*	\$51.00	\$30.00	Critter Cove to Gold River	\$55.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Kendrick Arm	\$55.00	\$30.00	Nootka Island Lodge to Gold River	\$65.00	\$43.00
Gold River to Nootka Island Lodge	\$65.00	\$43.00			

DEPARTURES: 9:00am All other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.

Triendly Cove Day Cruise SEASONAL-Wednesday/Saturday

	Adult	Child (6-17)		Adult	Child (6-17)
Gold River to San Carlos	\$51.00	\$30.00	Anderson Pt. to Gold River	\$51.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Friendly Cove	\$103.00	\$74.00	Friendly Cove to Gold River	\$103.00	\$74.00

DEPARTURES: 10:00am All other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.

Kyuquot adventure Cruise SEASONAL - Thursday/Friday

DUTBOUND Thursday	Adult	Child (6-17)	NBOUND Friday	Adult	Child (6-17)
Gold River to Critter Cove	\$55.00	\$30.00	Critter Cove to Gold River	\$55.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Concepcion*	\$51.00	\$30.00	Concepcion to Gold River*	\$51.00	\$30.00
Gold River to San Carlos*	\$51.00	\$30.00	San Carlos to Gold River*	\$51.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Kendrick Arm	\$55.00	\$30.00	Kendrick Arm to Gold River	\$55.00	\$30.00
Gold River to Esperanza	\$77.00	\$37.00	Esperanza to Gold River	\$77.00	\$37.00
Gold River to Flynn's Cove	\$93.00	\$46.00	Flynn's Cove to Gold River	\$93.00	\$46.00
Gold River to Newton Cove	\$93.00	\$46.00	Newton Cove to Gold River	\$93.00	\$46.00
Gold River to Rosa Harbour*	\$93.00	\$46.00	Rosa Harbour to Gold River*	\$93.00	\$46.00
Gold River to Kyuquot	\$100.00	\$51.00	Kyuquot to Gold River	\$100.00	^{\$} 51.00



TRANSPORTATION

*Denotes kayak drop-offs only.

Passengers AND kayaks can be dropped off at all other destinations.

Tuesday	7:30am
Thursday	4:00pm
	prior Wednesday

NOTE Kayak loading begins 1.5 hours before departure (as shown above). For Thursday departures loading is done Wednesday at 2pm - 4pm.

Kayak Single (One Way \$30.00

Kayak Double (One Way 40.00

Kayak Triple (One Way) \$45.00
Canoe (One Way) \$45.00
Dingy (One Way) \$50.00
Jet Ski (One Way) \$75.00

GETWEST ADVENTURE CRUISES

RESERVATIONS1-877-824-8253 or 1-250-283-2515

or 1-250-283-2515 reservations@getwest.ca

Monday - Friday: 8:00am - 4:30pm

Saturday/Sunday: Closed

GETWEST.CA

Departures: Gold River, British Columbia

DEPARTURES: 7:00am All other departure times (returning to Gold River) to be confirmed with the captain.